USA Swimming IMX/IMR Roster Times Report

LCM 2021 (IM Xtreme)
Nu Wave Swim Club

9 & under year olds Gender 200 FR 100BK  100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Alice McCaleb F 2:23.17 6:06.37

Tally Gatlin F 3:16.38 1:59.80 2:17.49 1:55.00 3:51.02 1196
lan Budde M 3:15.27 1:38.92 2:02.38 1:41.10 3:30.09 2099
10 year olds Gender 200 FR 100BK  100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Royce Yount M 3:03.77 1:58.97 3:35.63

11 year olds Gender 400 FR 100 BK 100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Gizelle Jackson F 3:41.18

Corinne Lerch F 3:38.49

Amanda Milner F 6:18.52 2:03.47 1:47.92 3:32.84

Allie Ware F 3:43.79

Royce Yount M 6:34.78 1:58.97 3:35.63

12 year olds Gender 400 FR 100BK  100BR 100 FL 200 IM Score
Violet Gumpert F 1:39.37 2:05.31 2:15.89 3:48.14

Gizelle Jackson F 3:41.18

Isabella Royster F 5:11.63 1:28.71 2:51.56

Gustavo Castilho M 1:10.10 1:22.57 1:10.57 2:38.53

Brandon Macphaille M 5:18.19  1:21.90 2:55.59

Kermit Roux M 5:44.64  1:35.01 1:40.01 1:2852  3:06.66 1312
13 year olds Gender 400 FR 200BK 200BR 200 FL 200 IM 400 IM Score
Josephine Balhoff F 6:04.56 3:13.82 3:02.07 6:27.00

Irene Duplantier F 3:09.65

Cameron Foreman F 6:11.13 3:16.92 3:21.32

Violet Gumpert F 3:48.14

Isabella Royster F 5:11.63 2:51.56

Sadie Thieneman F 3:16.82

Gustavo Castilho M 2:38.53

Gaspar Coulon M 5:05.31 2:41.77

Zachary Kennedy M 5:06.31 3:13.11 5:57.49

Rodrigo Saenz M 5:39.75 2:46.09 3:12.10 2:46.88  6:00.09
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14 year olds
Josephine Balhoff
Mia Benevento
Kaylee Caro
Abbey Caruso
Vianey Catalan
Irene Duplantier
Maecie Hardaker
Reese Lacaze
Isabelle Mundee
Sadie Thieneman
Aven Vickers
Nicolas Aldana Huelga
Luke Balhoff
Logan Beebe
William Dipaola
Kayden Hedrick
Enzo Solitario
Austin Woods

15 year olds
Vianey Catalan
Kallen Huth
Reese Lacaze

Brianna Leathem-Brazzini

Isabelle Mundee
Shelby Smith
Malachi Bahlinger
Luke Balhoff
Julian Duronslet
Jack Primeaux
Boyd Pugh

Jake Rogers

Lee Tao

16 year olds
Riley Crespo
Kendal Hedrick
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400 FR
6:04.56
5:28.68
4:45.24

5:57.65

4:51.81

6:05.66
4:35.04
5:16.72
5:01.28

4:25.18
4:37.32
5:47.03

400 FR
5:57.65
5:42.28

5:03.92
4:42.45
5:53.50

5:16.72
4:54.78
4:37.50
4:41.79
5:55.32
4:38.02

400 FR
4:49.84
5:50.72

200 BK

2:48.47
2:44.64

3:16.97

3:14.59

2:39.38

2:36.43
2:24.46
2:17.01

200 BK

3:11.84
2:50.09
2:52.69
2:35.44
3:11.39

2:39.38
2:42.54
2:17.28

3:24.99
2:40.64

200 BK
2:38.47
2:55.19

200 BR
3:09.20

3:19.48

3:08.24

2:48.30

3:00.05

2:53.94

3:00.29

200 BR

3:01.36

3:21.11

3:03.41

3:05.35

3:44.78

200 BR
2:44.83

200 FL

2:36.37

2:29.48
2:29.44
2:55.17

2:13.24
2:26.20

200 FL

3:00.29

2:36.35

2:33.04
2:36.87

200 FL

200 IM
2:58.06
2:54.31
2:36.25
3:27.52
3:15.19
3:09.65
3:24.74

3:16.82

2:34.75
3:00.21
2:24.82
2:34.98
2:24.26
2:20.28
3:08.47

200 IM
3:15.19

2:47.78
2:42.31
2:37.57
3:17.55
2:38.43
3:00.21
2:28.61
2:30.70

3:21.75

200 IM

2:31.23
3:20.10

400 IM
6:20.17
6:27.63
5:28.52 3367

Score

5:12.52
6:13.84
5:13.13

4241
3945

4:59.20
5:10.17

400 IM Score

6:20.91
5:56.53
6:04.71

5:41.44
6:13.84
5:29.00 2472

400 IM
5:15.23

Score
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Allyson Johnson
Jacey Luckie
Abigail Spera
Gabrielle St. Pierre
Alexa Williams
Jared Bryson
Joseph Capo
Christian Johnson

Pakorn Liengsawangwong

Jack Primeaux
Boyd Pugh

Leon Reymond
Zachary Wilkinson
Derek Zhang

17 year olds
Chloe Jorns

Emily Schexnayder
Zachary Davis
Craig Duronslet
Joshua Singleton
Colby Watkins
Addison Wilberg
Derek Zhang

18 year olds

Faith Delgado
Emily Schexnayder
Phillip Endom
Pierce Thionville
Colby Watkins

19 & over year olds
Matthew Larsen
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Gender

5:11.98

5:15.51

4:14.31
4:13.66
5:30.96
4:37.50
4:41.79
4:35.74
5:32.54

400 FR
5:23.73
4:51.62

400 FR

4:51.62

4:37.87
4:12.07

400 FR

3:01.33

2:46.73

3:20.76

2:32.80
2:1451

2:17.28

2:19.18
3:00.57
2:18.59

200 BK
2:53.77
2:37.81
2:36.99
2:26.06
2:44.78
2:31.05

2:18.59

200 BK
3:02.68
2:37.81
2:21.42
2:10.47
2:31.05

200 BK
2:21.48

3:08.15
3:25.83

2:45.09
3:01.51
3:05.16

2:48.60

200 BR
3:35.52

2:39.01

3:07.56

200 BR

2:32.20

200 BR
2:27.32

3:01.45

2:24.36
2:32.08
2:59.72
2:36.87
2:24.82
2:27.69
2:13.88

200 FL

2:30.69

2:36.23

2:13.88

200 FL

2:09.86

2:36.23

200 FL
2:10.39

3:03.18
3:56.99
2:43.23
3:04.41
3:14.59
2:50.34
2:19.67
2:26.44
2:50.40
2:30.70
2:26.70
2:31.16
2:54.65
2:27.41

200 IM
2:51.74

2:24.32
2:31.86
2:47.81
2:31.52
2:34.84
2:27.41

200 IM

2:12.77

2:31.52

200 IM
2:14.37

5:41.19 2439

5:11.46 3507
4:48.18 3564
6:12.35

5:26.59

5:11.76

400 IM Score

5:32.34

5:39.95

5:53.98

5:11.76

400 IM Score

5:32.34
4:57.27 3874

400 IM Score
4:43.35
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